Speaker Amplifier Assemblies
(VoIP)
By GAI-Tronics
Catalog # 10370-701
The VoIP Speaker Amplifier Assemblies enable broadcasting to
personnel throughout a facility or area over an existing VoIP
network via an external speaker(s) or connection to a central
amplifier speaker system.
Features
Wired
One-way broadcasting from IP network
Weatherproof enclosure
Direct 120/240 VAC input power or PoE
30-watt speaker amplifier (into an 8-ohm speaker load)
10370-x01 series with 120/240 VAC input
24-watt, 70.7V or 100V audio output, 10370-x02 series with
120/240 VAC input
600-ohm audio output
Two programmable dry contact closure outputs
SIP compatible (RFC3261)
Real-time alarm reporting via email, Syslog, or TMA software
Configurable via web page, serial link or download
Multicast capability, up to eight addresses
General
Color Gray
Connectivity Options VoIP
Output Level Speaker 8 Ohm
Signal Type VoIP - SIP
Type Speaker Amplifier Assemblies
Weather Rating Rainproof (3R)
Dimensions
Dimensions 4.0 in x 9.25 in x 13.0 in
Height 13 in
Length 4 in
Weight 6.1 lb
Width 9.25 in
Electrical Ratings
Output Voltage 30 V
Signal Ethernet
Voltage Rating Description 120/240 VAC/PoE
Certifications And Compliance
Certified Listed FCC/IC
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - Installation and Operation Manual - VoIP
Interface/Amplifier Assemblies
Literature - VoIP and WiFi Speaker Amplifier Assemblies
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
GTC-10370701-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024